OWNER:

CONTRACTOR:

By: _____ Date: # 1/3//

APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT-CONTINUATION SHEET

APPLICATION NUMBER:

1

APPLICATION DATE:

31-Jul-10

PERIOD FROM:

01-Jul-10 TO 31-Jul-10

ENGINEER'S PROJECT NO .:

127-A1-080-10

					QUANTITY			TOTAL
ITEM		ESTIMATED			COMPLETED	TOTAL	STORED TO	COMPLETED AND
NO.	DESCRIPTION OF WORK	QUANTITY		UNIT PRICE	TO DATE	COMPLETED	DATE	STORED TO DATE
1A	8" PVC Sewer Main	1242		\$20.00	1242	\$24,840.00		\$24,840.00
1B	4" PVC Sewer Main	800		\$16.00	733	\$11,728.00		\$11,728.00
2A	8" x 4" PVC Wye		EA	\$50.00	19	\$950.00		\$950.00
2B	8" PVC Plug		EA	\$30.00	3	\$90.00		\$90.00
2C	4" PVC Plug		EA	\$15.00	20	\$300.00		\$300.00
3	Gravel Bedding	2042		\$3.00	1975	\$5,925.00		\$5,925.00
4	Construct Type "B" Manhole w/Gasket Seal		EA	\$4,407.00	3	\$13,221.00		\$13,221.00
6A	Construct Maintain & Remove Rock Entran	100		\$20.00	day y	\$0.00		\$0.00
6B	Silt Fence	400		\$3.50		\$0.00		\$0.00
6C	Temporary Seeding	2.3	ACR	\$500.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
						\$0.00		\$0.00
						\$0.00		\$0.00
						\$0.00		\$0.00
						\$0.00		\$0.00
						\$0.00		\$0.00
						\$0.00		\$0.00
						\$0.00		\$0.00
						\$0.00		\$0.00
						\$0.00		\$0.00
						\$0.00		\$0.00
						\$0.00		\$0.00
						\$0.00		\$0.00
						\$0.00		\$0.00
						\$0.00	3.52	\$0.00
						\$0.00		\$0.00
						\$0.00		\$0.00
						\$0.00		\$0.00
						\$0.00		\$0.00
					-			
	TOTALS		e enterencia			\$57,054.00	\$0.00	\$57,054.00